
Wednesday, November 10ly AUCKLAND760 ke, 395 m.
8.30 a.m. Wool Sale Report
9.30 Music While You Work
710.10 .Devotions: Rev. L. Gilmore
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint; | Lived Like
An American, the final talk in Olive
Johnson’s series; Home Science Talk;A ee from __ Life: Helen Wilson,B.E.
412.33 p.m. Wool Sale Report2.0 Music for Voices
2.15 Wool Sale Report
2.30 CLASSICAL HOURPiano Trio No. 4 in B Flat, Op, 11Beethoven |

Divertimento No, 10 in F, K.247
Mozart

Continental! Artists
Music While You Work
Wool Sale Report
For the Old Folks
Children’s Session
Tenor Time
Market Reports"

Popular Parade
7.10 For the Farmer: Current Work in
the Apiary, by E. reese. Departmentof Agriculture (NZBS
.25 Official Woo! Sale ‘nepert
7.30 Auckland Watersiders’ Silver Band
conducted by Les Francis (Studio)
8. Address by the Hon. A. H. Nord-
mever (Labour, Island Bay)
10. 0 Recordings from the Golden Age
of Opera
10.30 Melody Mixture
11.20 -Close down

1¥¢ 880AUCKLAND, |
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 The Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Concerto Grosso in A, Op. 6, No. 14
Gance
to Grosso in B Minor, Op. 6,12 Handel7.30 WEIR (plano)(For details see 3YC)8.0 Here's My Discomfort, by Fred

Jones, a Wellington journalist (NZBS)
8.13 Joan Hammond (soprano) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
And Though Clouds Spread Over
Heaven (Der Freischutz) Weber
Love is qa Rare Virtue (Thais)
Farewell, Our Little Table (Manon)

Massenet
All Night I Will Go Far (La Wally)

BEaww

oko

Baas

Catalani6.36 The New Italian QuartetQuartet in E Minor Verdi
8. 0 Oraan Music from British Cathe-drals and Abbeys: Salisbury CathedralOrganist: D. Guest (BBC) (to be re-
peated from 1YA at 10.30°p.m, on Sun-diy)
9.14 Saint-Saens
Alfredo Campoli (violin) and the Lon-don Symphony Orchestra
Havanaise, Op. 83The Philharmonie Symphony Orchestraof New York
Symphony No. 3 in € Minor, Op. 78

10. 0 Poems by Lord Tennyson, read byMichael Hordern
10.17 Boris Christoff (bass) and GeraldMoore (piano)
As a Ray of Sunshine Caidara
The Grave MoussorgskyShe Mocked Lishkin
Siberian Prisoner’s Song Trad.

970.34 Paul Badura-Skoda and ReineGianoli (pianos), with the Orchestra ofthe Vienna State Opera
Concerto in F, K.242 Mozart

11. 0 Close down

TD i sdAUCRLANR.
Op.m. Stanley Black and his Orchestra
5 Martial Moments
i) Hit Memories
0 Star Time: Patrice Munsel
15 Jones Junior
30 1YD’s Request Hit Parade
0 Listeners’ Requests
O District Weather Forecast
Close down

Dito ANGAR TT7. Oa.m. Breakfast session8.0 Junior Request session
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-
mary Dempsey)
9 Melody Lane
. O Delia of Four Winds
5 Famous Letters
Oo Frenchman’s Creek
.45 Kawakawa Calling
0 Close down

6. Op.m. Hits of Yesterday
6.15 Piano Playhouse
6.30 These Words Changed My Life
6.45 Melodies of the Moment7.0 Edmundo Ros and his Band
7.15 Tudor Princess
7.30 Partners in Harmony
8. 6 Farming for Profit
8.15 WENDY ADAMS (soprano)
A Brown Bird Singing Haydn Wood
Love Here is My Heart Sileau
Whisper While You Waltz Littler
A Little Love, a Little Kiss Silesu_

(Studio)
8.30, The Adventures of the Searlet Pim-
pernel .

9..4 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: The
Emperor Jones, adapted for broadcasting
by R. D. Smith from the plays by EugeneO'Neill (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

IXH i c2AMILTON, ..10 ke
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9.0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-
duck)
9.30 Folk Music
9.45 New and Popular10. O Honor Bright
10.15 Out of the Shadows
bad Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Delia of Four Winds
11. O The Three Lads
11.15 In Strict Tempo
11.30 Doris Day Sings
411.45 Guitar of Love: Les Paul and
Mary Ford
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura, by
John Gerring1.0 Meredith Scandal
1.15 Neapolitan Songs
1,30 Violin Virtuosi1.45 Ballet Music
2 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):. 0
Frepchipen's

Creek; Film and Theatre
News
3. 0 Continental Artists
3.30 The Amazing Duchess4. 0 Symphony No. 6 in_B Minor
ee (Pathetique) Tchaikovski |4.45 Melody Mixture
5. 0 Rod Craig
5.15 From the Hit Parades
5.45 Alias Jane Morgan6. 0 In Sentimental Mood
6.15 Latin American Rhythm
6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Philip Green’s Orchestra7. 0 Seoop the Pool
7.30 Johnny Raven
7.45 The Golden Fool8. 0 Eugene Conley (tenor) and the
New
Semmmony

Orchestra
To Thee. Dear One
Come, ty These Arms Enfold Thee(The Puritans) Bellini
O Paradise (The African) Meyerbeer
8.15 MARGARET SEIFERT (violin)
Concert Sonata in E Minor Veracini

(Studio)
8.30 Moby Dick, dramatised from the
Story by Herman Melville, with Charles
Laughton as Captain Ahab
. Album of Favourite Melodies
9.30 The Guy Lombardo Show
10. 0 The $ Holiday
10.30 Close down

LY 800 ROTORUA, |
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner10. 0 Piano Recital by Levitzki10.15 Devotional Service
10,30 Peter Dawson Sings
10.45 Music While You Work
11.16 Musical Comedy Memories
11.40 Light Orchestras on Parade
2. Op.m. Music While You Work.30 Organ Medleys
45 Stepmother
3.15 Classical Music: SehubertTrio No. 1 in B Plat, Op. 994.0 Organ, Harp and Violin4.15 Life’s Lighter Side: Danny. Kayeand Spike Jones
4.32 Ray Martin’s Orchestra, Ben Lightand the Knaves
5. 0 Salon Groups
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners (Janet|Perry), Quiz Teams; Story-Haste tothe Wedding; Fairy Tales; Story for

a little Lushaiir
5. Melodies from the Mastersingers
6. 0 Dinner Music
e458
The Legendary Bing Crosb

7A Music by Emmerich Kalm

7.30 The Beloved Vagabond8.0 Address by the Deputy Leader ofthe Opposition, the Hon. A. H. Nord-
meyer (Labour, Island Bay)0.0 Glenda
10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
7.88 a.m. Wairarapa, Wellington City
and. Hutt Valley, and MarlboroughWeather Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Paolo Silveri (bari-tone)
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Unwilling Masquerade
411. 0 Women’s Session: Portrait fromLife of Helen Wilson, O.B.E, (NZBS)
11.30 A Song for You: Old favourites
sung by Al Roval11.45 Rhythm Range; Musie from theNot-so-Wild West2.0 p.m. British Music
Blest Pair of Sirens ParryViolin Concerto in B Minor Elgar

3. 0 Always This Yesterday
0 The N.Z, Hit Parade (repeat of2YD’s Monday programme).4. 0 Noose for a Lady (NZBS)
0 Rhythm in the Sun: Music of Latin
ca

5. 0 Solo Spotlight
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Question
5.45 Popular Parade6. 0 Tea Dance
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Reminiscing, with Johnny Wil-liams’s Orehestra, songs of John Hos-kins, and the piano music of Allen Well-brock (Studio)
8. 0 Address by the Hon. A. H. Nora-
meyer (Labour, Island Bay)
10. 0 Jim Golding and his Band‘(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Here’s Oscar Peterson at the Piano10.45 Your Dancing Party (VOA)11,20 Close down

QVCWELLINGTON
p.m. Early Evening ConcertDinner Music
The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in D Minor, Op. 120

Schumann
7.30 NANCY WEIR (Australian pianist)(For details see 3YC)8. 0 The Wellington Madrigal Groupconducted by W. Roy Hill

5.
6.
7 ooo

:

Carols:
Coventry CarolHilariter arr. Shaw)Ding, Dong, Merrily on HighVirgins’ Cradle Song Rubbra
Lullay, My Liking Holst|I Sing of a Maiden arr, Shaw(Studio)

8.11 Frederick Grinke (violin) ang theBovd Neel Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor

Vaughan Williams
8.24 Observations on America’ andAmericans: The Great Cities, by JohnReid (NZBS)
8.44 Music from the U.S.A.Stewart Harvey (baritone)Velvet Shoes ThompsonChloe KreutzTo Helen Loeffler
Embroidery for a Faithless Friend

Nordoff
Night Song at Amalfi NaginskiMonks and Raisins Barber

(NZBS)
9.30 The London Baroque EnsembleWind Serenade in D Minor, Op. 44

DvorakGinette Neveu (violin) and Jean Neveu
(piano)
Four Pieces, Op. 17 Suk

10, 8 Quctation and Mis-quotation, byAlan Mulgan (NZBS)
10.22 Bach
Pau Casals (’cello) °
Suite No. 1 in G
10.42 Lukas Foss (piano)
Three-part Inventions
Close down

AD,ELMNGTON.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.30 Song Styles: Fashioned by Vera
Lynn
7.45 The Mountebank8.0 Premiere: Week’s New Releases

8.30 Songs from the Shows: Introduced
by John Watt. Round the Town with
Flizabeth Welch (BBC)

a A Young Man With a Swing Band
9.30 The Gathering of the Clans: Musicand Story for our Scottish Listeners
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

NG oroGISBORNE,1010 ke.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Kemp)
9.30 The Story of Vivian Lang
9.46 The Caravan Returns
10. 0 Out of the Shadows
10.15 A Place of Honour
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes
6 30 Hill-Billy Harmony6.45 The Black Arrow2:6 Alias the Baron
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Pacific Adventure
7.45 Melody Mixture8.2 News, Views and Interviews
8.15 Dad and Dave8.30 Interlude for Music, with KayCavendish « BBC)
8.45 Percy Faith and his Chorus andOrchestra
° Stringtime9.15 Magic and Moonlight9.30 Play: The Great Moment, by CGC.

Gordon .Glover (NZBS)
10.15 Late Evening Melodies
10,30 Close down

QYZ 860 ke,NAPIER 349 m.-9.30a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Master Musie
10,45 Home Science Talk: Meals for Oneor Two ;

Canterbury Jockey Club’s Meeting: Re-Sults throughout
41. 0 Music While You Work
21,30 American Artists
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 A Song for You
2.45 Light Orchestral Music3.15 Symphony No, 3 in G Minor, Op,

8 Saint-Saens4. 0 The Ambassadress
4.30 Music from the Movies5. O Paul Robeson
5.15 Children’s Session; Ram Lal, of an
Assam Tea Garden; Alice in Wonderland
5.45 Dinner Music ‘

7.15 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay Live-stock Market Report
7.30 Orchestral, Instrumental and VocalConcert
Thirty-four Violins of the Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra
La Campanella

3

PaganiniBeniamino Gigli (tenor)Alla Danza Cittadini
Ignaz Friedman (piano) ‘
Valse Caprice Rubinstein |Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)Jewel Song (Faust) GounodYehudi Menuhin (violin)Scherzo Tarantelle, Op. 16 WieniawskiPierre Bernac (baritone) and Francis
Poulenc (piano)
Serenade-Berceuse: Quand tu Chantes

Gounod
The London Philharmonic Orchestra.
opak Moussorgsky8.0 Address by the Hon, A. H. Nord-
meyer (Labour, Island Bay)
410.30 Close down

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,

p.m.x Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session4 Correspondence School Session
-30 A Song for You (not 1YZ, 2¥Z)45 Rhythm Range (not .1YZ, ‘2¥z)
4
Lunch Programme
p.m. Auckland Wool Sale Report
N.Z. Golf Championships ResultsBroadcasts to Schools
London News
Auckland Wool Sale Report
Radio Newsreel
National Sports Summary
Golf Championships Results
Election Address by Hon. A. H. Nord-"meyer (Labour, Island Bay)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
(YC Stations only)
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)
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